LISTA DE APLICACIONES -

BUYERS GUIDE

182470

898J

L24L073

8 28

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.905
0.E.M. MAKE
58101COAQ0 KIA (DYK)

58101-COA00 HYUNDAI
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Ref. 652708

Ref. 652709

182470

(E990R-02A0111/5861
o gl

Mando

137.8x61x17.6

WVA
26800
26801
26802
MAKE
HYUNDAI

i20 11l (BC3, BI3) 08.20-

1.0 T-GDI (G3LE)

1.2 (GALF)

1.4 MPI

1.6 T-GDi N

1.0 T-GDI hybrid 48V (G3LE)

1.0 T-GDI hybrid 48V (G3LE)

HYUNDAI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

998
1197
1368
1598

998

998

Kw

74
62
74
150
74

88

cVv _ ﬂ\i

Front / Rear

2

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
101 08.20- -
84 08.20- -
101 05.21- -
204 11.20- u
101 08.20- ™
120 08.20- ™




